THE INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS OF PAKISTAN
PRESS RELEASE

October 14, 2019
Autumn 2019 Result of

Writing Skills Test
Presentation and Communication Skills Course-l (PCSC-l)

The Institute of Chartered Accountants of Pakistan is pleased to declare the result of the above examination held on September 06, 2019:

Candidates passed Candidates passed

CRN Name & F. Name CRN Name & F. Name
070880 ABID ANWAR 088743 MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL RAO

S/O KALIM KHAN S/O MUNAWAR ALI
075754 ALITAHIR 088762 ASAD ALI HASSAN

S/O TAHIR MAHMOOD S/0O MUHAMMAD ASLAM
079076 FARAN JAMIL 088936 BUSHRATARIQ

S/O JAMIL AHMED D/O SYED MUHAMMAD TARIQ
079938  AZIZ KHAN 089108 HASSAN SIRAJ

S/O EID MUHAMMED S/O SIRAJ SATTAR
081872 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL 089211 JAWAD MAQBOOL

S/0 MUHAMMAD ARIF S/0 MAQBOOL AHMAD
084043 TAHIR NASEER 089349 MUHAMMAD TARIQ

S/0 NASEER AHMAD S/0 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
085851 MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ BALOCH 089470 MUHAMMAD USMAN

S/0 ABDUL KHALIQ S/0 MUHAMMAD SABIR
086292 ANSAR ABDUL REHMAN 089777 MEHREEN JABEEN

S/O ABDUL NAEEM D/O HAJI MUHAMMAD
086395 MUMRAIZ SHAHZAD HASSAN KHAN 089781 SHAHZAIB MURAD

S/O SHAHZAD HASSAN KHAN S/O WAHEED MURAD
086737 MUHAMMAD SHANAWAR ILYAS 089795 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR ARIF

S/0O MUHAMMAD ILYAS S/O MUHAMMAD ARIF
087252 SHEHZAD KHAN 089849  BILAL NADEEM

S/O SHAH BAHADAR S/0 NADEEM AHMAD
087333  ASAD ULLAH 089905 MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR SADIQUE

S/O SHER BAHADAR S/O MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SANJRANI
087335 NAVEED KHAN 089964 DANISH HASEEB

S/O GUL HAMEED JAN S/O MUHAMMAD ALTAF
087883  ALI MUSTAFA 090037 RAFIQUE AHMAD KHAN

S/O MALIK GHULAM MUSTAFA S/0 MUHAMMAD QAYYUM KHAN
088079 SUALEHA SULTANA 090271 HASEENA KHAN

D/O IFTIKHAR UD DIN D/O MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM KHAN
088200 MEHREEN AMIR 090341 ZULQARNAIN ASLAM

D/O AMIR SOHAIL

S/0 SHAIKH HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASLAM
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Candidates passed

CRN
090383

090391

090536

090555

090563

090627

090669

090774

090790

090846

090959

091094

091260

091290

091390

091619

091624

091876

Name & F. Name

AZKA CHANDRIGER
D/O SHAKEEL AHMED

UMER RASHEED KHAN
S/0O ABDUL RASHEED KHAN

ATTAULLAH QAZI
S/0 MUHAMMAD ANIS

ABDUL QAYYUM
S/0 GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA
S/0O KHALIL UR REHMAN

DANEEL AHMED SIDDIQUI
S/0 RAHEEL AHMED SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MUZAMMAL
S/0 MUHAMMAD MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN

AHMED RANA
S/0 MOHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SHOZAB MEHDI
S/0 MUHAMMAD ZAFAR MEHDI

QAVIULLAH NASIR
S/0 SYED NASIR JAMAL

AMJID ALI
S/0 DARE KHAN

MUHAMMAD FARYAL AHMED
S/0 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

ZIA ISHAQ
S/0 MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

UMAIR FARAZ
S/0 MUHAMMAD FARAZ

SANA MUSHTAQ
D/O MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

NABEEL KHALID
S/0 KHALID MAHMOOD

NOOR ANWAR KHAN
S/O ZAFFAR ULLAH KHOSA

MUHAMMAD SAIF UR REHMAN
S/0 MAQSOOD NASIR

PCSC-l RESULT Autumn 2019

Candidates passed

CRN Name & F. Name

092105 SYED JUNAID ALI
S/O SYED BAQAR HUSSAIN NAQVI

092275 AAILA BATOOL
D/O SYED FARRUKH ABBAS

092288 AFNAN KHALID
S/0 MUHAMMAD KHALID

092292 HAFIZ SHOAIB AHMED
S/0 FAIZ AHMED

092300 MOHSIN ALTAF
S/O ALTAF HUSSAIN

092436  ALMAS HAIDER
S/0 MUHAMMAD SAEED

092614 UMAR JAVED AWAN
S/O JAVED-UL-HASSAN JAVED

092668 MUHAMMAD UMAIR AHMAD KHAN
S/0 MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHAN

092755 ABDUL MOEEZ MUGHAL
S/0O SALAH UD DIN

092868 ANSAR ABBAS
S/0 MUHAMMAD HAYAT

092878 HAFIZ AMIR ALI
S/0 MUHAMMAD HUSAIN

092879 AYSHA MUNIR
D/O RANA MUNIR AHMED KHAN

092933 IRFAN AHMAD
S/O NIAZ AHMAD

093068 SARIM KHAN
S/0 GHULAM MURTAZA

093078 MUHAMMAD ASIF
S/O ASGHAR HUSSAIN

093241 MUHAMMAD OWAIS SALEEM
S/0 MUHAMMAD SALEEM

093561 HAMZA MUNIR
S/O MUNIR AHMED

093593 MUHAMMAD DAOOD
S/0 GHULAM JILANI
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Candidates passed

CRN Name & F. Name

093629 MUHAMMAD ANS NADEEM
S/O NADEEM ALTAF

093722 MUHAMMAD AZEEM ARIF
S/0 MUHAMMAD ARIF

093735 AMJAD SAEED
S/O SAEED KHAN

094037 SAAMI SAQIB
S/0 NAJAM SAQIB

094051 IQRA NAJAM
D/O SYED NAJAM ZAFAR

094091 KHADIJA HUSSAIN
D/O TAHIR HUSSAIN

094233 AHSAN RAZZAQ
S/O ABDUL RAZZAQ

094234 OSAMA GOHAR
S/0 HAMID ALI

094352 ALI REHMAN
S/0 JAN MUHAMMAD

094515 MUHAMMAD HAMZA KHAN
S/0O INAM ULLAH

094527 ANSAR SHAHEEN ANWAR
S/0 MUHAMMAD ANWAR TUFAIL

094602 ZAR HUSSAIN
S/0 LIAQAT HUSSAIN

094642 MUNTAZIR MEHDI
S/0 QURRAT UL AIN

094725 SARDAR USMAN AYUB
S/0 SARDAR MUHAMMAD AYUB

094731 MUHAMMAD BILAL BASHIR
S/0 BASHIR AHMAD

094878 NOOR-UR-REHMAN
S/0 HAFEEZ-UR-REHMAN

094956 AMMAR ALI QURESHI
S/O ATTIQUE HUSSAIN

094988 MUHAMMAD YASIR
S/0 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

PCSC-l RESULT Autumn 2019

Candidates passed

CRN Name & F. Name

094992 MUHAMMAD HARIS
S/O BAHADUR ALI

095000 MUHAMMAD IMRAN
S/0 FAQIR MUHAMMAD

095053 RAJA WAQAS MAQSOOD
S/0 RAJA MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD KHAN

095149 SYED FAZAL ABBASS SUBZWARI
S/0 SYED SAMI HYDER

095189 MUHAMMAD ABRAR
S/O FARHAT ABBASS

095269 TALHA KHALID RAO
S/0 ROA MUHAMMAD KHALID

095324 MUHAMMAD AHSAN MALIK
S/0 MUHAMMAD TAHIR MALIK

095330 ARJUMAND KHAN RANA
S/0O ASGHAR ALI

095370 MUHAMMAD AFAQ
S/0 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

095436 MUNEEBA SHAFIQUE
D/O SHAFIQUE-UR-REHMAN

095516 RANA MUHAMMAD KHAWAR ALI
S/0 RANA MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR KHAN

095584 MAZHAR FAQIR
S/0 FAQIR HUSSAIN

095596 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR UL HASSAN
S/0O GHULAM HASSAN

095622 HAMAD RIAZ
S/0 RIAZ AHMAD

095933 HAMZA ZAMAN
S/O MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

096044 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN TARIQ
S§/0 MUHAMMAD TARIQ MEHMOOD

096140 EBAD UR REHMAN
S/0 NADIR HUSSAIN

096158  YASIR MAHMOOD
S/0 HAFIZ MAHMOOD IQBAL

Page 3 of 7



Candidates passed

CRN Name & F. Name

096376 MUHAMMAD ABRAR HUSSAIN
S/0 MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

096397 MUHAMMAD NAEEM
S/0 MUGHLA

096438 FAIZAN BAIG
S/O DOULAT BAIG

096542 SYEDA IQRA SALEEM
D/O SYED SALEEM AKHTAR ALI

096583 HAMMAD AHMED
S/0 MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

096589 HAMZA MOEED
S/0 ABDUR REHEEM

096692 HAFIZ HASNAIN YAQOOB
S/0 MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

096801 ASMA RAZAQUE
D/O ABDUL RAZAQUE

096845 HUMA AFZAL
D/O MUHAMMAD AFZAL SHAHID

096882 HAFIZ SALMAN AZEEM
S/0 AZEEM AKHTAR

096941 MUHAMMAD HAMZA RAHMAN
S/0 MAQBOOL AHMED

096946 MUHAMMAD UMAIR
S/0 MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ

096987 ARSALAN MAQSOOD
S/0 MAQSOOD AHMAD

097020 TAIMOOR KHALID
S/0 KHALID ANWER

097044 MUHAMMAD WASEEM
S/O ISLAM BADSHAH

097182 MUHAMMAD HASHIM AMJAD
S/0 AMJAD ALI

097187 SYEDA ANOSHA SAJJAD
D/O SYED SAJJAD HUSSAIN SHAH

097214 ABDUL HASEEB
S/0 ABDUL RASHID

PCSC-l RESULT Autumn 2019

Candidates passed

CRN Name & F. Name

097233 MUHAMMAD UMAIR NAWAZ
S/0 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

097279 MUHAMMAD UMAIR MAQBOOL
S/0 MAQBOOL

097301 ABDUL REHMAN
S/O MUHAMMAD NAZIR

097312 MUNEEB AHMAD
S/0 MEHBOOB AHMAD

097357 SHAH NAWAZ
S/O QASIM ALI

097597 MUHAMMAD SHAHRUKH
S§/0 GUL MUHAMMAD

097685 ALIMUNIR
S/0O HAFIZ MUNIR AHMAD

097694 AQEEL EHTISHAM
S/0 MUNIR AHMAD

097936  SAAD ZAFAR
S/O ZAFAR IQBAL

098079 MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN ALI
S/0 MALIK ABDUL RASHID

098105 MUHAMMAD HAMZA
S/0 MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

098110 MAHAM SALEEM
D/O MUHAMMAD SALEEM

098127 MARYAM MAQSOOD
D/O MAQSOOD AKHTAR

098134 MUHAMMAD AWAIS TAJ
S/0 TAJ HUSSAIN

098151  MUJAHID ALI
S/O LIAQAT ALI

098183 MUHAMMAD YASIR ALAM
S/0O ALAMZEB

098210 SHAHZAIB
S/O LIAQAT ALI

098316  ALI HAMZA
S/0 ABDUL AZEEM
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Candidates passed

CRN
098375

098400

098432

098670

098690

098710

098755

098768

098864

098912

098935

098950

099072

099261

099305

099308

099376

099552

Name & F. Name

AQSA MUMTAZ
D/O MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

NEHA SHAMS
D/O SHAMS-U-ZAMAN

ABDUL HAMEED
S/O MULLA DOLAT KHAN

MUHAMMAD DANISH
S/0 IJAZ HUSSAIN

SAYAF KHAN
S/0 JAVED KHAN

AKBAR HASSAN
S/0 GUL HASSAN SHAH

ATIZAZ AFZAL
S/O MUHAMMAD AFZAL CH.

ZIA UL QAMAR KHAN
S/0 MAQSOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
S/0 MUHAMMAD AHMAD SAEEDI

TAHREEM JAMSHED
D/O MUHAMMAD JAMSHED IQBAL

KHWAJA GHULAM OWAIS
S/0 KHWAJA GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MUDASAR
S/0O ARSHAD ALI

HUSNAIN MIRZA
S/O M. JAVED MIRZA

HAFIZ TOUSEEF UR REHMAN
S/0 HAJI JIND WADA KHAN

SALVEENA FAREED KHAN
D/O FAREED ILYAS KHAN

DANISH NASEER
S/0O NASEER AHMED

KIRAN FATIMA
D/O MUHAMMAD NAZIR

MUHAMMAD HAIYAN SIDDIQI
S/0 MUHAMMAD JEHANGIR SIDDIQI

PCSC-l RESULT Autumn 2019

Candidates passed

CRN
099577

099742

099756

099762

099810

099822

099945

099977

099979

100252

100294

100333

100428

100548

100585

100762

100772

100784

Name & F. Name

MUHAMMAD TALHA QURESHI
S/0 MUHAMMAD ZAHID

ADEEL YAQUB
S/0 MUHAMMAD YAQUB BHATTI

WAQAS ALI
S/O AMANT ALI BHATTI

ZAID EJAZ
S/0 EJAZ AHMED

ABDUL JABBAR
S/O ARSHAD ALI

NOMAN NASEER
S/0 MUHAMMAD NASEER

ZARSHAD ALI
S/0 MOMIN KHAN

SHEHIRYAR
S/0 ABDUL HAMEED

ZAKIR ULLAH
S/O NISAR AHMAD

AREEZ AKHTAR
S/O ABDUL HASEEB IQBAL

WAHIB MAQBOOL
S/0 AMIR MAQBOOL

MUHAMMAD OSAMA
S/0 ABDUL HADI

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ZAHEER
S/0 MUHAMMAD ZAHEER

SAFIR ABBAS
S/O ZAFAR ALI

NEEL KANTH
S/O VASDEV

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAHAD FAISAL
S/0O FAISAL PASHA ANSARI

ABDUL WAHEED
S/O AMIN ULLAH KHAN

HASEEB IQBAL
S/0 MUHAMMAD IQBAL
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Candidates passed

CRN
100820

100998

101267

101301

101325

101338

101616

101623

101673

101675

101876

101916

101966

102027

102105

102168

102431

102522

Name & F. Name

ABDUL QADIR KHAN
S/O IFTIKHAR AHMED KHAN

MOHAMMAD FAIZAN KHAN
S/0 MAJID FURQAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD OWAIS
S/0 MUHAMMAD GULZAR

BURHAN AHMAD
S/0O ASIF RAZA KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASWAD RAFIQUE
S/0 MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

BAZID KHAN
S/0O FARHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN ABBAS BAKHTIARI
S/O ALI RAZA

ASFAND AZIZ
S/0 KHURRAM AZIZ

USMAN GHAFFAR
S/0 MUHAMMAD GHAFFAR

SUBATA ASIM
D/O ASIM ANWER

ABDUR REHMAN JAFFAR
S/0O JAFFAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH NASIR
S/0 NASIR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ASIF
S/O ARIF MAKLAI

GHULAM MUSTAFA
S/0 ABDUL AZIZ

SHERAZ UMER
S/0 SHAHBAZ UMER

DANIYAL SHAIKH
S/0 SIRAJ A. SHAIKH

HASSAN RASHEED
S/0 MUHAMMAD RASHEED

BILAL MUMTAZ
S/0 MUMTAZ AHMED

PCSC-l RESULT Autumn 2019

Candidates passed

CRN
102600

102615

102628

102708

102737

102747

102830

102899

102993

103011

103043

103246

103276

103316

103438

103462

103682

103685

Name & F. Name

AHMAD FAROOQ BUTT
S/0 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ BUTT

UMAIR RIAZ
S/0 RIAZ AHMAD

ABDULLAH
S/0 MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

USAMA BIN TAHIR
S/0 TAHIR JAVID

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN AKBAR
S/O ALI AKBAR

SHAYAN ALI
S/0O IRSHAD ALI

HIBA BATOOL
D/O MUHAMMAD AMJAD KHAN

AFFAN AHMED QURAISHI
S/0 EJAZ AHMED QURAISHI

SIKANDAR ALI
S/O AHSAN ELAHI

MUHAMMAD UMAR
S/0 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MOHAMMAD USMAN
S/O SABIR ALI

USMAN KHAN
S/0 MUHAMMAD KABEER KHAN

MUHAMMAD FAHAD
S/O NAZIR AHMED

FAIZAN SAMI
S/0 MUHAMMAD WASEEM RAZA

AMMARA QASIM
D/O MUHAMMAD QASIM WARAICH

MIRZA SHOAIB BAIG
S/0 IJAZ BAIG

SAIFULLAH QURESHI
S/0 SOHAIL AHMAD

SOHAIB HASAN
S/0 BISHARAT ALI ZIA
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Candidates passed

CRN
103820

103850

103915

103999

104007

104227

104256

104330

104345

104427

104469

104594

104663

104730

104845

104947

105009

105141

Name & F. Name

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA AMIR
S/0 MUHAMMAD AMIR ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD ASAD
S/0 GHULAM NABI

ADNAN KHALID
S/0 KHALID MEHMOOD

ARHAM MEHROZE KHAN
S/0 MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

HAMZA ZAHEER SIDDIQUI
S/O ZAHEER ALAM SIDDIQUI

SAIFULLAH KAMRAN
S/0 HAJJI KAMRAN ALI

MUDASSIR ALI
S/O ARSHAD ALI

SAAD KHAN
S/0 MUHAMMAD AMJAD

MISBAH
D/O GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD YASIR UNAR
S/0 HIDAYAT ULLAH UNAR

NADEEM KHAN
S/0 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ZEESHAN ASGHAR
S/0O ALI ASGHAR

GHULAM HUSSAIN
S/0 GHULAM MURTAZA

NADEEM KHAN
S/O IFTIKHAR AHMED

NOUMAN ARSHAD
S/0 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

KASHIF MOHSIN
S/0 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

USMAN KABEER
S/0 MUHAMMAD KABEER

HUZAIFA AHMAD
S/0 MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB KHAN

PCSC-l RESULT Autumn 2019

Candidates passed

CRN
105245

105484

105831

106283

106289

106546

107475

107608

108613

108658

109312

Name & F. Name

MUHAMMAD KHALIL
S/0 YAR MUHAMMAD

MOAZAM UMRANI
S/0 MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ALINA FATIMA
D/O ABADULLAH

SYEDA USWA HASSAN ZAIDI
D/O S.FAHEEM HASSAN ZAIDI

MASHAL ANSARI
D/O SALEEM ZIA ANSARI

MUHAMMAD ARIF ULLAH
S/0 WASIF ULLAH

MOHAMMAD USAID ANWAR
S/O NAVEED ANWAR MALIK

AHMED HASSAN
S/0 MUHAMMAD HASSAN

KHIZER AWAIS
S/0 MUHAMMAD AWAIS SAJJAD

HASSAN MUSTAFA
S/0 SAJJAD AHMAD

HUZAIFA KHAN
S$/0 MUHAMMAD IRSHAD MAHMOOD

(TOTAL 241)
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